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RENAULT

Passion for life

New Renault ZOE

Disability  Disability Living Armed Forces I?\ :jn;e:n':;gﬁiz War War War
Version Endine Basic Price Invoice Price | PIP Profile PIP Advance PIP Living Allowance DLA Independence P; ent AFIP Pensioner Pensioner Pensioner
9 To MFL Code Payment Allowance | Allowance Advance Allowance | Payment Profile y Allowance | Profile Advance
. Advance Allowance
Profile Code Payment Code Code Payment
Payment
R110 50KWh 5dr Auto  £25,662.50  £29,900.24 600T £699 t/a R1G9 £699 t/a M6T9 £699 t/a 3X7U £0.00 £68.16
R110 50KWh Rapid £26,495.83  £30,850.25 72N8 £999 t/a MPM6 £999 t/a T4G9 £999 t/a 49BL £0.00 £69.85
Charge 5dr Auto
lIconic
R13550KWh 5dr Auto  £26,079.17  £30,375.25 SLOX £0 t/a AJ7T £0 t/a Z5V8 £0 t/a X41Y £0.00 £63.55
R135 S0KWh Rapid £26,912.50 £31,325.24 6Q1B £499 t/a 18Y8 £499 t/a AHN9 £499 t/a M63S £0.00 £66.84
Charge 5dr Auto
R13550KWh 5dr Auto  £27,329.17  £31,800.25 K538 £499 t/a VF2B £499 t/a 2GFG £499 t/a 8X2P £0.00 £66.84
GT Line
R135 S0KWh Rapid £28,162.50  £32,750.24 9DVD £549 t/a 15GE £549 t/a ONNS8 £549 t/a 6N32 £0.00 £67.17
Charge 5dr Auto

T/A = Total Allowance

Find out more about the New Renault ZOE at Renault.co.uk/ZOE
Call our Motability team on 0800 387 626 or email motability(@renault.co.uk.

Alternatively visit your RENAULT DEALER NOW to take advantage of these great offers.

WLTP driving ranges: PLAY R110 245 miles, ICONIC R110 and ICONIC R135 239 miles and GT LINE R135 238 miles. Figures shown are for
comparability purposes; only compare figures with vehicles tested to the same technical procedures. The electric range shown achieved
using the new (WLTP) test procedure. Figures obtained after the battery was fully charged. Actual real-world driving results may vary
depending on factors such as the starting charge of the battery, accessories fitted after registration, weather conditions, driving styles
and vehicle load. Renault estimates average real-world driving figures for this vehicle as 233 miles in summer and 150 miles in winter,
depending on the factors above.

To qualify for the Motability Scheme you must be in receipt of the Higher Rate Mobility Component of the Disability Living Allowance, the Enhanced Rate of the Mobility Component of Personal Independence Payment, the
War Pensioners’ Mobility Supplement or the Armed Forces Independence Payment. Advance Payment (AP) offers are only valid for Motability applications between 1st April 2021 to 30th June 2021 and are correct at the \\’,/ ot e

time of going to print and subject to acceptance of Motability application. Motability customers agree to pay all or part of the Motability Allowance (DLA or WPMS) depending on their choice of vehicle, for the duration of their =\"Z M Ot G b I l I t
contract hire or hire purchase agreement. The Motability Contract Hire Scheme is administered by Motability Operations Limited (Registered Company No. 1373876), City Gate House, 22 Southwark Bridge Road, London SE1 y
9HB. Full written details, including terms and conditions, of the Motability Scheme are available on request from Motability. Please note 60,000 miles over 3 years are allowed on the Motability Contract Hire Scheme. Prices
include metallic paint. Participating dealers only.

N

All models are subject to availability. The prices and models set out in the price guide are correct at the time of going to print, but may be subject to adjustment in the event of changes or vehicle availability.




Version Engine
Play TCe 90
TCe 90
Iconic
E Tech Hybrid
Tce 90
RS Line
E Tech Hybrid
TCe 90
S Edition
E Tech Hybrid
Launch Edition E Tech Hybrid

T/A = Total Allowance

Find out more about the Renault CLIO at Renault.co.uk/CLIO
Call our Motability team on 0800 387 626 or email motability(@renault.co.uk.

Basic Price

£13,350.00

£14,350.00

£17,475.00

£15,850.00

£18,975.00

£15,183.33

£18,308.33

£18,058.33

Renault CLIO

Invoice Price
To MFL

£15,543.60

£16,659.60

£20,566.50

£18,333.60

£22,276.50

£17,589.60

£21,516.50

£21,231.50

PIP Profile PIP Advance

Code

9GJO

F880

2FEQ

S840

M87)

591X

OH9X

N8D5

Payment

£395

£0

£645

£395

£195

£295

£545

£745

PIP
Allowance

t/a

t/a

t/a

t/a

t/a

t/a

t/a

t/a

Disability
Living
Allowance
Profile Code

60S3

O8RJ

GGN3

T8XV

8DQ5

NO2L

02MR

SKAU

Disability Living

Allowance
Advance
Payment

£395.00

£0.00

£645.00

£395.00

£195.00

£295.00

£545.00

£745.00

DLA
Allowance

t/a

t/a

t/a

t/a

t/a

t/a

t/a

t/a

Armed Forces
Independence
Payment Profile
Code

H4lL4

6PKT

M34Y

7078

LTEC

2CCM

8AAT

WMSOA

Alternatively visit your RENAULT DEALER NOW to take advantage of these great offers.

Armed Forces
Independence
Payment
Advance
Payment

£395

£0

£645

£395

£195

£295

£545

£745

The official combined fuel consumption figures for the CLIO in mpg (I/100km) are: 49.6 (5.2) — 67.2 (3.6). The official CO, emissions are 118-
94g/km. WLTP figures shown are for comparability purposes; only compare figures with vehicles tested to the same technical procedures.
Actual real world driving results may vary depending on factors such as weather conditions, driving styles, vehicle load or any accessories
fitted after registration. WLTP is a new test used for fuel consumption and CO, figures, however until April 2020 the CO, figures are based on
the outgoing (NEDC) test cycle which will be used to calculate vehicle tax on first registration. Please visit renault.co.uk/configure for WLTP
figures for any selected options.

To qualify for the Motability Scheme you must be in receipt of the Higher Rate Mobility Component of the Disability Living Allowance, the Enhanced Rate of the Mobility Component of Personal Independence Payment, the
War Pensioners’ Mobility Supplement or the Armed Forces Independence Payment. Advance Payment (AP) offers are only valid for Motability applications between 1st April 2021 to 30th June 2021 and are correct at the
time of going to print and subject to acceptance of Motability application. Motability customers agree to pay all or part of the Motability Allowance (DLA or WPMS) depending on their choice of vehicle, for the duration of their
contract hire or hire purchase agreement. The Motability Contract Hire Scheme is administered by Motability Operations Limited (Registered Company No. 1373876), City Gate House, 22 Southwark Bridge Road, London SE1
9HB. Full written details, including terms and conditions, of the Motability Scheme are available on request from Motability. Please note 60,000 miles over 3 years are allowed on the Motability Contract Hire Scheme. Prices

include metallic paint. Participating dealers only.

All models are subject to availability. The prices and models set out in the price guide are correct at the time of going to print, but may be subject to adjustment in the event of changes or vehicle availability.

RENAULT

Passion for life

AFIP
Allowance

t/a

t/a

t/a

t/a

t/a

t/a

t/a

t/a

War War
. . War
Pensioner Pensioner .
. Pensioner

Profile Advance Allowance
Code Payment

L5A4 £0.00 £66.15
V35A £0.00 £63.55
FX74 £0.00 £67.81
R8L9 £0.00 £66.15
N7RZ £0.00 £64.83
H30R £0.00 £65.49
Y672 £0.00 £67.15
N54M £0.00 £68.47
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All-New |

Version Engine

TCe 90

Iconic TCe 140

TCe 140 EDC

TCe 90

TCe 140

S Edition

TCe 140 EDC

E Tech Hybrid

Launch Edition E Tech Hybrid

T/A = Total Allowance

Find out more about the All-New Renault CAPTUR at Renault.co.uk/CAPTUR
Call our Motability team on 0800 387 626 or email motability@renault.co.uk.

Basic Price

£16,566.67

£17,816.67

£19,150.00

£17,816.67

£19,066.67

£20,400.00

£25,412.50

£25,662.50

Invoice Price
To MFL

£19,133.40

£20,528.40

£22,016.40

£20,528.40

£21,923.40

£23,411.40

£29,615.24

£29,900.24

PIP Profile PIP Advance

Code

TFOH

TLJE

62FT

0S00

NI7Y

UL3A

W67Q

PUSD

Payment

£245.00

£195.00

£595.00

£445.00

£395.00

£995.00

£2,495.00

£2,495.00

PIP
Allowance

t/a

t/a

t/a

t/a

t/a

t/a

t/a

t/a

Renault CAPTUR

Disability
Living
Allowance
Profile Code

C8PE

7PU1

21PG

4P3V

TPI1

YCON

6VT3

4YYG

Disability Living

Allowance
Advance
Payment

£245.00

£195.00

£595.00

£445.00

£395.00

£995.00

£2,495.00

£2,495.00

DLA
Allowance

t/a

t/a

t/a

t/a

t/a

t/a

t/a

t/a

Armed Forces
Independence
Payment Profile
Code

7VNB

JH6M

2GKX

XGFN

1QGA

18SS

TVKO

70A0

Alternatively visit your RENAULT DEALER NOW to take advantage of these great offers.

Armed Forces
Independence
Payment
Advance
Payment

£245.00

£195.00

£595.00

£445.00

£395.00

£995.00

£2,495.00

£2,495.00

The official fuel consumption figures in mpg (I/100km) for the Renault CAPTUR are: Combined 42.8 (6.6) — 53.3 (5.3). The official CO,
emissions are 128-110g/km. WLTP figures shown are for comparability purposes; only compare figures with vehicles tested to the same
technical procedures. Actual real world driving results may vary depending on factors such as weather conditions, driving styles, vehicle load
or any accessories fitted after registration. WLTP is a new test used for fuel consumption and CO, figures, however until April 2020 the CO,
figures are based on the outgoing (NEDC) test cycle which will be used to calculate vehicle tax on first registration. Please visit renault.co.uk/
configure for WLTP figures for any selected options.

To qualify for the Motability Scheme you must be in receipt of the Higher Rate Mobility Component of the Disability Living Allowance, the Enhanced Rate of the Mobility Component of Personal Independence Payment, the
War Pensioners’ Mobility Supplement or the Armed Forces Independence Payment. Advance Payment (AP) offers are only valid for Motability applications between 1st April 2021 to 30th June 2021 and are correct at the
time of going to print and subject to acceptance of Motability application. Motability customers agree to pay all or part of the Motability Allowance (DLA or WPMS) depending on their choice of vehicle, for the duration of their
contract hire or hire purchase agreement. The Motability Contract Hire Scheme is administered by Motability Operations Limited (Registered Company No. 1373876), City Gate House, 22 Southwark Bridge Road, London SE1
9HB. Full written details, including terms and conditions, of the Motability Scheme are available on request from Motability. Please note 60,000 miles over 3 years are allowed on the Motability Contract Hire Scheme. Prices

include metallic paint. Participating dealers only.

All models are subject to availability. The prices and models set out in the price guide are correct at the time of going to print, but may be subject to adjustment in the event of changes or vehicle availability.

RENAULT

Passion for life

AFIP
Allowance

t/a

t/a

t/a

t/a

t/a

t/a

t/a

t/a

War War
. . War
Pensioner Pensioner .
. Pensioner

Profile Advance Allowance
Code Payment

BR72 £0.00 £65.16

455] £0.00 £64.83

IT1IN £0.00 £67.48
2LV3 £0.00 £66.49
207ZB £0.00 £66.15
X9RT £0.00 £69.85

PSIE £1,372.00 £0.00
DHU9 £1,372.00 £0.00
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