





New Renault **ZOE**

Version	Engine	Basic Price	Invoice Price To MFL	PIP Profile Code	PIP Advance Payment	PIP Allowance	Disability Living Allowance Profile Code	Disability Living Allowance Advance Payment	DLA Allowance	Armed Forces Independence Payment Profile Code	Armed Forces Independence Payment Advance Payment	AFIP Allowance	War Pensioner Profile Code	War Pensioner Advance Payment	War Pensioner Allowance
Iconic GT Line	R110 50KWh 5dr Auto	£25,662.50	£29,900.24	60OT	£699	t/a	R1G9	£699	t/a	M6T9	£699	t/a	3X7U	£0.00	£68.16
	R110 50KWh Rapid Charge 5dr Auto	£26,495.83	£30,850.25	72N8	£999	t/a	МРМ6	£999	t/a	T4G9	£999	t/a	49BL	£0.00	£69.85
	R135 50KWh 5dr Auto	£26,079.17	£30,375.25	SLOX	£O	t/a	АЈ7Т	£0	t/a	Z5V8	£O	t/a	X4IY	£0.00	£63.55
	R135 50KWh Rapid Charge 5dr Auto	£26,912.50	£31,325.24	6Q1B	£499	t/a	18Y8	£499	t/a	AHN9	£499	t/a	M63S	£0.00	£66.84
	R135 50KWh 5dr Auto	£27,329.17	£31,800.25	K538	£499	t/a	VF2B	£499	t/a	2GFG	£499	t/a	8X2P	£0.00	£66.84
	R135 50KWh Rapid Charge 5dr Auto	£28,162.50	£32,750.24	9DVD	£549	t/a	15GE	£549	t/a	0NN8	£549	t/a	6N32	£0.00	£67.17

T/A = Total Allowance

Find out more about the New Renault ZOE at Renault.co.uk/ZOE Call our Motability team on 0800 387 626 or email motability@renault.co.uk.

Alternatively visit your **RENAULT DEALER NOW** to take advantage of these great offers.

WLTP driving ranges: PLAY R110 245 miles, ICONIC R110 and ICONIC R135 239 miles and GT LINE R135 238 miles. Figures shown are for comparability purposes; only compare figures with vehicles tested to the same technical procedures. The electric range shown achieved using the new (WLTP) test procedure. Figures obtained after the battery was fully charged. Actual real-world driving results may vary depending on factors such as the starting charge of the battery, accessories fitted after registration, weather conditions, driving styles and vehicle load. Renault estimates average real-world driving figures for this vehicle as 233 miles in summer and 150 miles in winter, depending on the factors above.

To qualify for the Motability Scheme you must be in receipt of the Higher Rate Mobility Component of the Disability Living Allowance, the Enhanced Rate of the Mobility Component of Personal Independence Payment, the War Pensioners' Mobility Supplement or the Armed Forces Independence Payment. Advance Payment (AP) offers are only valid for Motability applications between 1st April 2021 to 30th June 2021 and are correct at the time of going to print and subject to acceptance of Motability application. Motability customers agree to pay all or part of the Motability Allowance (DLA or WPMS) depending on their choice of vehicle, for the duration of their contract hire or hire purchase agreement. The Motability Contract Hire Scheme is administered by Motability Operations Limited (Registered Company No. 1373876), City Gate House, 22 Southwark Bridge Road, London SE1 9HB. Full written details, including terms and conditions, of the Motability Scheme are available on request from Motability. Please note 60,000 miles over 3 years are allowed on the Motability Contract Hire Scheme. Prices include metallic paint. Participating dealers only.



All models are subject to availability. The prices and models set out in the price guide are correct at the time of going to print, but may be subject to adjustment in the event of changes or vehicle availability.





Renault CLIO

Version	Engine	Basic Price	Invoice Price To MFL	PIP Profile Code	PIP Advance Payment	PIP Allowance	Disability Living Allowance Profile Code	Disability Living Allowance Advance Payment	DLA Allowance	Armed Forces Independence Payment Profile Code	Armed Forces Independence Payment Advance Payment	AFIP Allowance	War Pensioner Profile Code	War Pensioner Advance Payment	War Pensioner Allowance
Play	TCe 90	£13,350.00	£15,543.60	9GJO	£395	t/a	60S3	£395.00	t/a	H4L4	£395	t/a	L5A4	£0.00	£66.15
lconic	TCe 90	£14,350.00	£16,659.60	F880	£O	t/a	O8RJ	£0.00	t/a	6PKT	£0	t/a	V35A	£0.00	£63.55
	E Tech Hybrid	£17,475.00	£20,566.50	2FEQ	£645	t/a	GGN3	£645.00	t/a	M34Y	£645	t/a	FX74	£0.00	£67.81
RS Line	Tce 90	£15,850.00	£18,333.60	S84O	£395	t/a	T8XV	£395.00	t/a	ZOZ8	£395	t/a	R8L9	£0.00	£66.15
	E Tech Hybrid	£18,975.00	£22,276.50	M87J	£195	t/a	8DQ5	£195.00	t/a	LTEC	£195	t/a	N7RZ	£0.00	£64.83
S Edition	TCe 90	£15,183.33	£17,589.60	591X	£295	t/a	NO2L	£295.00	t/a	2CCM	£295	t/a	H30R	£0.00	£65.49
	E Tech Hybrid	£18,308.33	£21,516.50	0Н9Х	£545	t/a	02MR	£545.00	t/a	8AAT	£545	t/a	Y672	£0.00	£67.15
Launch Edition	E Tech Hybrid	£18,058.33	£21,231.50	N8D5	£745	t/a	SKAU	£745.00	t/a	WM9A	£745	t/a	N54M	£0.00	£68.47

T/A = Total Allowance

Find out more about the **Renault CLIO** at **Renault.co.uk/CLIO**Call our Motability team on **0800 387 626** or email **motability@renault.co.uk**.

Alternatively visit your **RENAULT DEALER NOW** to take advantage of these great offers.

The official combined fuel consumption figures for the CLIO in mpg (l/100km) are: 49.6 (5.2) - 67.2 (3.6). The official CO_2 emissions are 118-94g/km. WLTP figures shown are for comparability purposes; only compare figures with vehicles tested to the same technical procedures. Actual real world driving results may vary depending on factors such as weather conditions, driving styles, vehicle load or any accessories fitted after registration. WLTP is a new test used for fuel consumption and CO_2 figures, however until April 2020 the CO_2 figures are based on the outgoing (NEDC) test cycle which will be used to calculate vehicle tax on first registration. Please visit renault.co.uk/configure for WLTP figures for any selected options.

To qualify for the Motability Scheme you must be in receipt of the Higher Rate Mobility Component of the Disability Living Allowance, the Enhanced Rate of the Mobility Component of Personal Independence Payment, the War Pensioners' Mobility Supplement or the Armed Forces Independence Payment. Advance Payment (AP) offers are only valid for Motability applications between 1st April 2021 to 30th June 2021 and are correct at the time of going to print and subject to acceptance of Motability application. Motability customers agree to pay all or part of the Motability Allowance (DLA or WPMS) depending on their choice of vehicle, for the duration of their contract hire or hire purchase agreement. The Motability Contract Hire Scheme is administered by Motability Operations Limited (Registered Company No. 1373876), City Gate House, 22 Southwark Bridge Road, London SE1 9HB. Full written details, including terms and conditions, of the Motability Scheme are available on request from Motability. Please note 60,000 miles over 3 years are allowed on the Motability Contract Hire Scheme. Prices include metallic paint. Participating dealers only.







All-New Renault CAPTUR

Version	Engine	Basic Price	Invoice Price To MFL	PIP Profile Code	PIP Advance Payment	PIP Allowance	Disability Living Allowance Profile Code	Disability Living Allowance Advance Payment	DLA Allowance	Armed Forces Independence Payment Profile Code	Armed Forces Independence Payment Advance Payment	AFIP Allowance	War Pensioner Profile Code	War Pensioner Advance Payment	War Pensioner Allowance
lconic	TCe 90	£16,566.67	£19,133.40	TFOH	£245.00	t/a	C8PE	£245.00	t/a	7VNB	£245.00	t/a	BR72	£0.00	£65.16
	TCe 140	£17,816.67	£20,528.40	1LJE	£195.00	t/a	7PU1	£195.00	t/a	ЈН6М	£195.00	t/a	4551	£0.00	£64.83
	TCe 140 EDC	£19,150.00	£22,016.40	62FT	£595.00	t/a	2IPG	£595.00	t/a	2GKX	£595.00	t/a	111N	£0.00	£67.48
	TCe 90	£17,816.67	£20,528.40	0500	£445.00	t/a	4P3V	£445.00	t/a	XGFN	£445.00	t/a	2LV3	£0.00	£66.49
	TCe 140	£19,066.67	£21,923.40	NI7Y	£395.00	t/a	TP91	£395.00	t/a	1QGA	£395.00	t/a	2OZB	£0.00	£66.15
S Edition	TCe 140 EDC	£20,400.00	£23,411.40	UL3A	£995.00	t/a	YC9N	£995.00	t/a	18SS	£995.00	t/a	X9RT	£0.00	£69.85
	E Tech Hybrid	£25,412.50	£29,615.24	W67Q	£2,495.00	t/a	6VT3	£2,495.00	t/a	1VK0	£2,495.00	t/a	PSIE	£1,372.00	£0.00
Launch Edition	E Tech Hybrid	£25,662.50	£29,900.24	PUSD	£2,495.00	t/a	4YYG	£2,495.00	t/a	70A0	£2,495.00	t/a	DHU9	£1,372.00	£0.00

T/A = Total Allowance

Find out more about the All-New Renault CAPTUR at Renault.co.uk/CAPTUR Call our Motability team on 0800 387 626 or email motability@renault.co.uk.

Alternatively visit your **RENAULT DEALER NOW** to take advantage of these great offers.

The official fuel consumption figures in mpg (l/100km) for the Renault CAPTUR are: Combined 42.8 (6.6) - 53.3 (5.3). The official CO_2 emissions are 128-110g/km. WLTP figures shown are for comparability purposes; only compare figures with vehicles tested to the same technical procedures. Actual real world driving results may vary depending on factors such as weather conditions, driving styles, vehicle load or any accessories fitted after registration. WLTP is a new test used for fuel consumption and CO_2 figures, however until April 2020 the CO_2 figures are based on the outgoing (NEDC) test cycle which will be used to calculate vehicle tax on first registration. Please visit renault.co.uk/ configure for WLTP figures for any selected options.

To qualify for the Motability Scheme you must be in receipt of the Higher Rate Mobility Component of the Disability Living Allowance, the Enhanced Rate of the Mobility Component of Personal Independence Payment, the War Pensioners' Mobility Supplement or the Armed Forces Independence Payment. Advance Payment (AP) offers are only valid for Motability applications between 1st April 2021 to 30th June 2021 and are correct at the time of going to print and subject to acceptance of Motability application. Motability customers agree to pay all or part of the Motability Allowance (DLA or WPMS) depending on their choice of vehicle, for the duration of their contract hire or hire purchase agreement. The Motability Contract Hire Scheme is administered by Motability Operations Limited (Registered Company No. 1373876), City Gate House, 22 Southwark Bridge Road, London SE1 9HB. Full written details, including terms and conditions, of the Motability Scheme are available on request from Motability. Please note 60,000 miles over 3 years are allowed on the Motability Contract Hire Scheme. Prices include metallic paint. Participating dealers only.



All models are subject to availability. The prices and models set out in the price guide are correct at the time of going to print, but may be subject to adjustment in the event of changes or vehicle availability.